
Softball - Division 2

Summit County Children Service

Oriana House

Parker Meggitt

National Interstate

Summit DD Board

Bridgestone

City of Akron

Panther

(11

(8

(4

(3

(7

(2

(1

(14

(15

(Winner 13)

Winner

(Loser 14 if 1st loss)

Winner Sat 6/29/2024 12:20 pm
 Field 3

 Sat 6/29/2024 11:00 am
 Field 3

 Sat 6/29/2024 9:40 am
 Field 3

 Sat 6/29/2024 10:20 am
 Field 3

 Sat 6/29/2024 9:00 pm
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 9:40 am
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 9:00 am
 Field 3

 Sat 6/29/2024 1:40 pm
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 2:20 pm
 Field 4
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Softball - Division 2

(13
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(10
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(Loser 7)

(Loser 8)

(Loser 11)

(Loser 2)

(Loser 1)

(Loser 4)

(Loser 3)

 Sat 6/29/2024 1:00 pm
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 12:20 pm
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 11:40 am
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 11:40 am
 Field 3

 Sat 6/29/2024 10:20 am
 Field 4

 Sat 6/29/2024 11:00 am
 Field 4
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All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com


